ll. (2.) (T2), Mgr. Salficka Helena

Zakladni Skola a materska Skola Morasice okres Chrudim

Po| AJ PRV PRV M CJ
Lek. Sa OP|Sa OP|Sa Sa T1
ut| CJ M CJ AJ CJ
Sa Sa Sa Lek. Sa T1
st| CJ M PC AJ
Sa Sa Sa Lek.
Ct| TV TV M CJ
Sa Sa Sa Sa
Pal AJ AJ CJ M
Lek. Lek. Sa Sa

www.skolaonline.cz




I, (3) (T3), Mgr. Kaplanova Jindfiska

Zakladni Skola a materska Skola Morasice okres Chrudim

1
7:45 - 8:30

2

8:40 - 9:25

3
9:45-10:30

4
10:40 - 11

25

5
11:35-12:20

6
12:30-13:15

7
13:25-14:10

Po| M AJ AJ CJ
Ka Lek. Lek. Kr
ut| CJ CJ M M AJ AJ
Kr Kr Ka Ka T1 Lek. Lek.
st| CJ CJ PC M AJ AJ
Kr Kr Sa T2|Ka  SK Lek. Lek.
Ct| AJ AJ AJ M
Lek. Lek. Lek. Ka
Pal M M AJ CJ
Ka SK|Ka  SK|Lek. Kr

www.skolaonline.cz




IV. (4., 5.) (T4), Mgr. Kopecka Katefina

Zakladni Skola a materska Skola Morasice okres Chrudim

1
7:45 - 8:30

2
8:40 - 9:25

3
9:45-10:30

4
10:40 - 11:25

5
11:35-12:20

6
12:30-13:15

7
13:25-14:10

Po

5. roénik M
Ko T2
4. rognik

5. roénik M
Ko T2
4. rognik

Krl\/I

Krl\/I

AJ
Lek.

AJ
Lek.

AJ
Lek.

Ut

AJ

AJ

St

Lek. Lek. Lek. Ko T3
Ko T3 |Kr C‘J

Lek.

AJ
Lek.

AJ
Lek.

Ko CJ T3

Eo;:nik C J

;éor(.':nik C J

Ko CJ oP

Ko CJ OoP

AJ
Lek.

AJ
Lek.

AJ
Lek.

Par ..

5. roénik M
Ko T3
4. rocnik

Krl\/I

VL
Ko

AJ
Lek.

AJ
Lek.

AJ
Lek.

www.skolaonline.cz




